
Mens 10m, Final

02 June 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #8266171

6245D 10 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 75.60 75.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists 3

207B 10 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 75.60 151.20  Back 3½ Somersaults 2

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 228.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

307C 10 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 27.0 91.80 319.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 2

109C 10 3.7 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.5 98.05 417.85  Forward 4½ Somersaults 1

5255B 10 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 91.80 509.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 1

Average award: Best award: 9.148.1221.1Total DD:

Matty Lee (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #3999002

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 81.00 81.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 1

626C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 77.55 158.55  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 1

407C 10 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 80.00 238.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

207B 10 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 91.80 330.35  Back 3½ Somersaults 1

307C 10 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 74.80 405.15  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 2

109C 10 3.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 48.10 453.25  Forward 4½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 8.647.3320.8Total DD:

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving  #5327133

626C 10 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 23.5 77.55 77.55  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 2

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 144.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.0 59.40 204.15  Back 3½ Somersaults 3

109C 10 3.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.5 90.65 294.80  Forward 4½ Somersaults 3

307C 10 3.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 56.10 350.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 3

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 75.20 426.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 8.077.0220.1Total DD:

Alfie Brown (2002) -- Plymouth Diving  #8055824

614B 10 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 22.0 52.80 52.80  Armstand Double Somersault 5

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 109.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 63.00 172.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 4

407C 10 3.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 64.00 236.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults 4

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 42.30 279.10  Back Dive 4

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 54.40 333.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 7.796.8916.4Total DD:

Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #12388015

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 70.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 4

307C 10 3.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 23.80 94.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 5

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 161.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults 5

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 220.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults 5

207C 10 3.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 34.65 255.55  Back 3½ Somersaults 5

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 332.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 5

Average award: Best award: 7.935.8319.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Referee:    
   Jane Ogden
Armstand Judge
   Chris Gravestock
Judges:
   1.  Ian Macleod
   2.  Beth Molyneaux
   3.  Ronald van der Voort
   4.  Susie Bamber
   5.  Tony Ally
   6.  Jack Clewlow
   7.  Alice Clarke
   Reserve.  Peter Smith

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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